
Produkt

Støbemix

Nøddesten 16/32

Ærtesten 8/16

Perlesten 4/8

Kajgrus

Brolæggergrus

Bundsikring

Støbegrus

Strandsand

Stigrus

Stabilgrus 0/32

Knustbeton 0/32

Stenmel

Sort granit

Havnen
Trailerpriser

Trailer vægt

500 kg

300,-

350,-

350,-

350,-

250,-

250,-

250,-

200,-

250,-

250,-

250,-

200,-

300,-

650,-

750-1500 kg

400,-

500,-

500,-

500,-

300,-

350,-

350,-

300,-

350,-

350,-

400,-

250,-

450,-

1000,-

MobilePay: 42 29 88

1500-2500 kg

600,-

800,-

800,-

800,-

350,-

400,-

400,-

400,-

450,-

400,-

500,-

400,-

600,-

1600,-


